
Name Affiliation Contact e-mail Country
Abolhassan Razminia Åbo Akademi University abolhassan.razminia@abo.fi Finland
Adriaen Verheyleweghen Cybernetica AS adriaen.verheyleweghen@cybernetica.no Norway
Albert Skegro Chalmers University of Technoloskegro@chalmers.se Sweden
Alex Pesu Åbo Akademi University alex.pesu@abo.fi Finland
Amirreza Zaman Control Engineering Group, Dep              amirreza.zaman@ltu.se Sweden
Andreas Berg ABB AS andreas.berg@no.abb.com Norway
Arash Marashian Åbo Akademi University seyedarash.marashian@abo.fi Finland
Bjarne Foss NTNU bjarne.foss@ntnu.no Norway
Brittany Hall Yara International ASA brittany.hall@yara.com Norway
Carine Rebello NTNU carine.m.rebello@ntnu.no Norway
Chriss Grimholt ABB grimholt@me.com Norway
Cristina Zotica Equinor czo@equinor.com Norway
Dina Shona Laila Luleå Tekniska Universitet dina.shona.laila@ltu.se Sweden
Erbet Costa NTNU erbet.a.costa@ntnu.no Norway
Evren Turan Norwegian University of Science  evren.m.turan@ntnu.no Norway
Faiq Ghawash NTNU - Department of Engineer  faiq.ghawash@ntnu.no Norway
Francesco Corona Aalto University francesco.corona@aalto.fi Finland
Frida Myrvang ABB frida.b.myrvang@no.abb.com Norway
Frida Norlund Lund University/ Boliden AB frida.norlund@control.lth.se Sweden
Gürkan Sin DTU Chemical Engineering gsi@kt.dtu.dk Denmark
Halvor Aarnes Krog NTNU halvor.a.krog@ntnu.no Norway
Hans Erik Frøyen ABB AS hanserik.froyen@gmail.com Norway
Heinz A Preisig NTNU heinz.preisig@chemeng.ntnu.no Norway
Idelfonso B. R. Nogueira NTNU idelfonso.b.d.r.nogueira@ntnu.no Norway
Ivar Halvorsen SINTEF/NTNU ivar.j.halvorsen@sintef.no Norway
Jakob K. Huusom DTU Chemical Engineering jkh@kt.dtu.dk Denmark
Jan Peter Axelsson Vascaia AB jan.peter.axelsson@vascaia.se Sweden
Jari Böling Åbo Akademi University jboling@abo.fi Finland
Jenö Kovacs Sumitomo SHI FW jeno.kovacs@shi-g.com Finland
Joachim Weel Rosbo Technical university of denmark jwro@kt.dtu.dk Denmark
Joakim R. Andersen ABB AS joakim.r.andersen@no.abb.com Norway
Johan Simonsson Luleå University of Technology johan.simonsson@ltu.se Sweden
Johannes Jäschke NTNU jaschke@ntnu.no Norway
Jørgen Bauck Jensen ABB jorgen.b.jensen@no.abb.com Norway
Jose Luis Guzman University of Almeria joseluis.guzman@ual.es Spain
Karim Davari Benam ABB AS karim.benam@no.abb.com Norway
Khalid Atta Luleå University of Technology khalid.atta@ltu.se Sweden
Krister Forsman Perstorp Specialty Chemical krister.forsman@perstorp.com Sweden
Kristina Uhd GEA Kristina.Uhd@gea.com Denmark
Kumars Mahmoodi Åbo Akademi University kumars.mahmoodi@abo.fi Finland
Lars Imsland NTNU lars.imsland@ntnu.no Norway
Lena-Marie Ränger NTNU lena.raenger@ntnu.no Norway
Luana Queiroz University of Porto up201700139@fe.up.pt Portugal
Lucas Cammann NTNU lucas.cammann@ntnu.no Norway
Lucas F. Bernardino NTNU lucas.f.bernardino@ntnu.no Norway
Lukas Roy Svane Theisen GEA Process Engineering A/S lukas.svanetheisen@gea.com Denmark
Manuel Berenguel Universidad de Almeria beren@ual.es Spain
Marcus Krogh Nielsen GEA marcuskrogh.nielsen@gea.com Denmark
Marius Fredriksen Norwegian University of Science  mariu.fredriksen@gmail.com Norway
Marta Zagorowska NTNU marta.zagorowska@ntnu.no Norway
Matias Hultgren Valmet Automation Oy matias.hultgren@valmet.com Finland
MohammadReza Boskabadi Department of Chemical and Bio              morebo@kt.dtu.dk Denmark
Morteza Zadkarami Danmarks Tekniske Universitet morzad@kt.dtu.dk Denmark
Nadav Bar NTNU nadi.bar@ntnu.no Norway
Olav Slupphaug ABB Energy Industries olav.slupphaug@no.abb.com Norway
Otacilio Bezerra Leite Neto Aalto University otacilio.neto@aalto.fi Finland
Pablo Otálora Berenguel University of Almería p.otalora@ual.es Spain
Pedram Ramin DTU pear@kt.dtu.dk Denmark
Pedro Antonio Lira Parada Alma Clean Power pedro.lira@almacleanpower.com Norway
Peter Singstad Cybernetica AS peter.singstad@cybernetica.no Norway
Rafael David de Oliveira NTNU rafael.d.de.oliveira@ntnu.no Norway
Risvan Dirza Norwegian University of Science  risvan.dirza@ntnu.no Norway
Sarah Ellinor Engell Technical University of Denmarksaeg@dtu.dk Denmark
Sebastian Engell TU Dortmund sebastian.engell@tu-dortmund.de Germany
Seyed Soheil Mansouri Technical University of Denmarkseso@kt.dtu.dk Denmark
Sigurd Skogestad NTNU sigurd.skogestad@ntnu.no Norway
Simen Bjorvand NTNU simen.bjorvand@ntnu.no Norway
Soroush Rastegarpour R&D Scientist at ABB Corporate  soroush.rastegarpour@se.abb.com Sweden
Tobias K. S. Ritschel Technical University of Denmarktobk@dtu.dk Denmark
Tor Steinar Schei Cybernetica AS tor.s.schei@cybernetica.no Norway
Torsten Wik Automatic Control, Chalmers Un   tw@chalmers.se Sweden
Vinh Phuc Bui Nguyen ABB AS phuc.b.nguyen@no.abb.com Norway
Vinicius Viena Santana NTNU vinicius.viena1@gmail.com Norway
Wolfgang Marquardt Forschungszentrum Jülich GmbHw.h.marquardt@gmail.com Germany
Zawadi Ntengua Mdoe NTNU zawadi.n.mdoe@ntnu.no Norway

mailto:jeno.kovacs@shi-g.com
mailto:pedro.lira@almacleanpower.com
mailto:sebastian.engell@tu-dortmund.de

	Raw data

